
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:57 AM, Mon, Jan 05
97236 Bao Street, East Sanjuanaview, CA, 43012 | (demo) Janay Schiller  | (345) 151-2997 x408
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Edison Schuppe
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 653

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:08 PM, Mon, Jan 05
43164 Charlene Camp, Schneidershire, CA, 32287 | (demo) Janay Schiller  | (345) 151-2997 x408
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Loyd Beahan
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:11 PM, Mon, Jan 05
7628 Fahey River, New Dominiquechester, CA, 52980 | (demo) Russ Lang  | (427) 556-0613
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Loyd Beahan
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


